Contents

3.1

3.1.1
31.2
3.1.3

314
315
3.1.6

3.2
3.3

34
3.4.1

4.1

4.1.1

4.2
421

Introduction
Material and Methods

Architecture of the Golgi Apparatus

Golgi Stacks ..

Transitional Elements — Transport Vesxcles
Transmost Golgi Sectlon .

Golgi Elements — “Common Secretory Endocytnc
Compartments™?

Endoplasmic Reticulum .

Golgi-Associated Endoplasmic Retlculum Lysosomes
Cytoplasmically Coated Membranes .

Golgi Architecture During Mitosis
Microtubules and Golgi Organization

Variability of Golgi Architecture
Golgi Architecture in the Course of Cell
Differentiation e

Cytochemistry

Classic Cytochemical Reactions ~ Enzyme
Cytochemistry
Enzyme Modulations

Immunocytochemistry .
Newly Synthesized Molecules Traversmg the Golgl
Apparatus e e e .

4.2.1.1 Secretory Molecules .
4.2.1.2 Lysosomal Enzymes .
4.2.1.3 Membrane Proteins

422
423

4.2.4
425

4.3
4.3.1

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/870963724

Enzymes Involved in Glycan Blosynlhe51s
Antibodies Directed Against Golgl -Associated
Molecules . A
Lysosomal Membrane Antlgens .
c-AMP-Dependent Protein Kinase Type II

Lectin Cytochemistry
Concanavalin A


http://d-nb.info/870963724

4.3.2 Ricinus communis [ Agglutinin

4.3.3 Helix pomatia Lectin

4.3.4 Pisum sativum Lectin

4.3.5 Lens culinaris Lectin

5 Uptake in the Golgi Apparatus of Internalized
Molecules Coe .
Discussion

6.1 Morphologic Subsections  Functional
Subcompartments

6.2 Morphology and lesslc. (yloc_hemlstry

6.3 Immunocytochemistry and Lectin Cytochemistry

6.3.1 Exit Sites .

6.3.2 Variability of the (:olgl Archncuure .

6.3.3 Mosaiclike Patterns .o

6.3.4 * Backbone Cisternae™

7 Summary

References

Addendum

Subject Index

VIII

56

58

58
58

59
63
64
65
68
69
70
90

92



